Efficiency vs P,

0.05

0.045
0.04
0.035
0.03
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

e
I
I A
N X
il N e
- - .
oo A
E A
E iy :

NE 1 Illr 1 IIIIIIII 1 1111111
1= PR U e

0.05

107 1 10 10? 10°

—=— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_init_orig
—— DQM_TT__mkFit-DQM_init_modi2

0.045
0.04
0.035
0.03
0.025
0.02
0.015
0.0
0.005
Vel

[y

o
©
C

|
(¢S I B AL

-2 -1 0 1 2 3

Efficiency vs ¢

0.02

0.018
0.016
0.014
0.012

0.01
0.008[:
0.006: -

el : ]

- . + !

S A S e

8 B e S E SN

. 1 : F

e

I RS X T O A ;

F A SRl !

- R :__“-u-_ .. _;_fl- T 4

il ] o | |
1l 0 VR0 ' G0 U LR TR0 & U 4+ -4 4

-
-3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3




	Contents
	Page 1


